ROLINE Cat.6A (Class EA) Keystone Modular Coupler,
STP

Product No. 21.17.3006 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 21.17.3006

EAN (single piece) 7611990195657

* The shielded RJ-45 couplers are able to extend Twisted Pair Cat.6a cables

* Best transmission characteristics for pair combination 1/2 and 3/6 (as used by all Ethernet
versions)

* Whole Housing of metal to safe the signals against electrical and magnetical interferences
* 8 contacts, 1:1 connected

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Connection technology TP
Product type RJ-45 coupling

Colour silver

Shield type Screened

Transfer quality Cat6A / Class EA

Quantity of ports 1

Assignment EIA/TIA 568A

Material (casing) metal

Shield contacts yes

separate strain relief no



Connection direction
Technical particularity
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

Straight

1:1 connected
25 mm

17.4 mm

36 mm

13.2 g

10 mm

90 mm

120 mm

0.01 kg



