ROLINE Cat.6A (Class EA) Keystone Modular Coupler, STP

Product No. Manufacturer Manufacturer No. EAN (single piece) 21.17.3006 ROLINE 21.17.3006 7611990195657







- The shielded RJ-45 couplers are able to extend Twisted Pair Cat.6a cables
- Best transmission characteristics for pair combination 1/2 and 3/6 (as used by all Ethernet versions)
- Whole Housing of metal to safe the signals against electrical and magnetical interferences
- 8 contacts, 1:1 connected

Technical specifications	
Manufacturer	ROLINE
Product group	Connection technology TP
Product type	RJ-45 coupling
Colour	silver
Shield type	Screened
Transfer quality	Cat6A / Class EA
Quantity of ports	1
Assignment	EIA/TIA 568A
Material (casing)	metal
Shield contacts	yes
separate strain relief	no

Connection direction	Straight
Technical particularity	1 : 1 connected
Height	25 mm
Width	17.4 mm
Depth	36 mm
Weight	13.2 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	10 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	90 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	120 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.01 kg